2024 Woods Trail Run - HIGH SCHOOL Events

Place Name

24
25
26
27
28
29
30

Madeleine Lane
Lydia Donahue
Stella Laird

Acadia Enman
Ginger Long
Laura White
Audrey Neilson
Charlotte Crum
Stygar Jordam
Sienna Boulds
Evelyn Lefort

Leila Griffith

Mia Gorman
Madison Beaudoin
Alice Kredell

Erin Geisler
Ruthie Knox
Shaylee Murdough
Annalise Wood
Laura Denial

Olive Willis
Isabella Gravina-Budis
Rylee Strohm

Kiki Ondrouskova
Rosalie Neveu
Madelyn Harris
Ella McEntee
Kathryn Nourse
Beth Mcintosh
Alison Walsh
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Thetford Academy

Race 9 - Girls HS SEED 1 Race - 5K
10/5/2024 - 3:00 PM

Results

Place Name

Grade
10
11
12

©

12
12
11
11
12
11
10
10

12
12
12
10
12
12
11
10
11
12

11
10
11
12
12
12

Individual
Team Time
Hopkinton 19:31.01
Champlain Valley  19:36.82
Green Mt Valley  19:52.53
School
Mt. Mansfield 19:56.71
U-32 19:58.67
Nashua North ~ 19:58.78
Champlain Valley 19:58.80
Champlain Valley 20:08.24
E.O. Smith 20:21.30
Saranac 20:26.43
Barrington 20:30.43
Stowe 20:30.98
Mt. Mansfield ~ 20:37.11
U-32 20:39.63
Champlain Valley 20:52.95
Rutland 20:53.67
Essex 20:54.27
Hopkinton 20:54.31
Champlain Valley 20:56.04
Saranac 21:02.78
East Greenwich ~ 21:05.39
Champlain Valley 21:14.97
St. Johnsbury ~ 21:15.13
Academy
Burrand Burton ~ 21:15.78
Nashua North ~ 21:18.92
Burr and Burton ~ 21:20.02
Mt. Mansfield ~ 21:22.37
Essex 21:24.40
Middlebury 21:25.69
East Greenwich ~ 21:25.89

31
32
33
34
35
36
37
38
39
40
41
42
43
44
45
46
47
48
49

50

51
52
53

54
55
56
57
58
59

Mary Harrington
Ava Hayden
Justyna Amblo
Akayla Siddigi
Alyse Bibeau
Emily Harris
Sydney Rumsey
Marina Fisher
Taylore Dall

Elise Hornby
Sara Mcgill

Emily Dall

Cora Burkman
Livi Neilson
Matilda Podgorski
Lydia Matson
Emily Clarke
Whallen Emerson
Anya Moriarty

Sara Lund

Lindsey Han
Annelies Hanna
Stella van der Linde

Ayla Gaa
Edie Lane
Jane McGlinn
Louisa Orten
Anna Queiros
Ruth Krebs

Grade
11
12
10
12
12
11
11
12
12
9
12
10
11
9
10
12
12
11
11

11

11
10
11

12
12

Team
Middlebury
Thetford Academy
Champlain Valley
Moses Brown
Essex
Burr and Burton
South Burlington
South Burlington
Essex
Burr and Burton
Montpelier
Essex
South Burlington
Champlain Valley
Burr and Burton
Stowe
East Greenwich
E.O. Smith

St. Johnsbury
Academy

St. Johnsbury
Academy

East Greenwich
Lebanon

St. Johnsbury
Academy

Essex
Moses Brown
Burr and Burton
Middlebury
Champlain Valley

St. Johnsbury
Academy

10/5/2024 3:26pm

Time
21:26.85
21:28.73
21:30.10
21:32.07
21:33.41
21:40.07
21:40.39
21:40.83
21:41.94
21:47.05
21:51.06
21:51.82
21:54.06
22:05.22
22:07.57
22:07.65
22:08.71
22:08.74
22:08.92

22:10.20

22:10.40
22:17.82
22:29.70

22:30.78
22:35.76
22:35.83
22:38.54
22:39.18
22:42.98




Place Name

60
61
62
63

64
65
66
67
68
69
70
7
72
73

Elsie Koger
Chelsea Larsen
Amelia Walsh
Gabriela Titone

Isobel Koger

Callie Beyor

Maisie Emerson
Anya Young

Reese Bove

Claire Kim

Maeve ParkerClark
Leah Jourdan
Hazel Pesci

Thea Boyles
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Race 9 - Girls HS SEED 1 Race - 5K

Grade
10
12
12
12

11
10
9
11
12
12
12
11
12
10

Individual

Team Time
U-32 22:43.36
Essex 22:47.27
Hopkinton 22:54.07
Housatonic Valley 23:05.26

Regional

U-32 23:.08.48
South Burlington ~ 23:08.68
Hopkinton 23:14.64
White River Valley 23:15.83
Hopkinton 23:22.25
Champlain Valley 23:25.66
Champlain Valley 23:27.54
Lamoille 23:37.90
Mt. Mansfield ~ 23:39.89
Montpelier 234411

10/5/2024 - 3:00 PM

Results

10/5/2024 3:26pm



